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Balfour Beatty Kyle Frandsen (858) 831-8379 kfrandsen@balfourbeattyus.com X X X X

Barnhart-Reese Chuck McArthur (858) 592-6500 cmcarthur@barnhartreese.com X X X X

C.W. Driver Ryan Stichler (619) 696-5100 rstichler@cwdriver.com X X X X

BN Builders Todd Whelchel (858) 550-9433 todd.whelchel@bnbuilders.com X X X X

Erickson-Hall Construction Mark Holmberg (760) 802-5444 mholmberg@ericksonhall.com X X X X

Nexgen Building Group, Inc. Josh Kueber (619) 670-4466 estimating@nexgenbuilding.com X X X X

Westcoast Air Conditioning Co., Inc. Rachael Gonzalez (858) 864-2138 rlgonzalez@wcac.com X X X X

Class Leasing LLC Tim Nicholas (951) 238-7299 tim@classleasing.net X X X X

RFP MANDATORY SITE WALK FOR LLB SERVICES

LOCATION: CHET F. HARRITT SCHOOL, 8120 ARLETTE ST., SANTEE CA 92071

APRIL 17, 2019, 10:00
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